TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 750P Series
Pressure Modules
Precision pressure measurement for
750 and 720 series calibrators
The 750P Series Pressure Modules are the ideal pressure modules
to enable gage, differential and absolute pressure measurement
with Fluke 750 and 740 series DPCs and 725, 726 MPCs to

30
6   Fluke Corporation     Fluke 750P Series Pressure Modules
Ordering information
FLUKE-750P00 Pressure Module, 0 to 1 inH2O (0 to 2.5 mbar), (0 to 0.25 kPa)
FLUKE-750P3IN Pressure Module, 0 to 3 inH2O (0 to 7.5 mbar), (0 to 0.75 kPa)
FLUKE-750P5IN Pressure Module, 0 to 5 inH2O (0 to 12.5 mbar), (0 to 1.25 kPa)
FLUKE-750P01 Pressure Module, 0 to 10 inH2O (0 to 25 mbar), (0 to 2.5 kPa)
FLUKE-750P01EX* Pressure Module, 0 to 10 inH2O (0 to 25 mbar), (0 to 2.5 kPa)
FLUKE-750P22 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 1 psi (0 to 70 mbar), (0 to 7 kPa)
FLUKE-750P23 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 5 psi (0 to 350 mbar), (0 to 35 kPa)
FLUKE-750P04 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 15 psi (0 to 1 bar), (0 to 100 kPa)
FLUKE-750P24 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 15 psi (0 to 1 bar), (0 to 100 kPa)
FLUKE-750P24EX* Pressure Module, 0 psi to 15 psi (0 to 1 bar), (0 to 100 kPa)
FLUKE-750P05 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 30 psi (0 to 2 bar), (0 to 200 kPa)
FLUKE-750P05EX* Pressure Module, 0 psi to 30 psi (0 to 2 bar), (0 to 200 kPa)
FLUKE-750P06 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 100 psi (0 to 7 bar), (0 to 700 kPa)
FLUKE-750P06EX* Pressure Module, 0 psi to 100 psi (0 to 7 bar), (0 to 700 kPa)
FLUKE-750P27 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 300 psi (0 to 20 bar), (0 to 2000 kPa)
FLUKE-750P27EX* Pressure Module, 0 psi to 300 psi (0 to 20 bar), (0 to 2000 kPa)
FLUKE-750P07 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 500 psi (0 to 35 bar), (0 to 3500 kPa)
FLUKE-750P08 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 1000 psi (0 to 70 bar), (0 to 7000 kPa)
FLUKE-750P09 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 1500 psi (0 to 100 bar), (0 to 10 MPa)
FLUKE-750P09EX* Pressure Module, 0 psi to 1500 psi (0 to 100 bar), (0 to 10 MPa)
FLUKE-750P2000 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 2000 psi (0 to 140 bar), (0 to 14 MPa)
FLUKE-750P29 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 3000 psi (0 to 200 bar), (0 to 20 MPa)
FLUKE-750P29EX* Pressure Module, 0 psi to 3000 psi (0 to 200 bar), (0 to 20 MPa)
FLUKE-750P30 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 5000 psi (0 to 340 bar), (0 to 34 MPa)
FLUKE-750P31 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 10000 psi (0 to 700 bar), (0 to 70 MPa)
FLUKE-750PA3 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 5 psi (0 to 350 mbar), (0 to 35 kPa)
FLUKE-750PA4 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 15 psi (0 to 1 bar), (0 to 100 kPa)
FLUKE-750PA4EX* Pressure Module, 0 psi to 15 psi (0 to 1 bar), (0 to 100 kPa)
FLUKE-750PA5 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 30 psi (0 to 2 bar), (0 to 200 kPa)
FLUKE-750PA6 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 100 psi (0 to 7 bar), (0 to 700 kPa)
FLUKE-750PA27 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 300 psi (0 to 20 bar), (0 to 2000 kPa)
FLUKE-750PA7 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 500 psi (0 to 35 bar), (0 to 3500 kPa)
FLUKE-750PA8 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 1000 psi (0 to 70 bar), (0 to 7000 kPa)
FLUKE-750PA9 Pressure Module, 0 psi to 1500 psi (0 to 100 bar), (0 to 10 MPa)
FLUKE-750PV3 Pressure Module, -5 psi (-350 mbar), (-35 kPa)
FLUKE-750PV4 Pressure Module, -15 psi (-1 bar), (-100 kPa)
FLUKE-750PD2 Pressure Module, -1 psi to 1 psi (-70 to 70 mbar), (-7 to 7 kPa)
FLUKE-750PD3 Pressure Module, -5 psi to 5 psi (-350 to 350 mbar), (-35 to 35 kPa)
FLUKE-750PD10 Pressure Module, -10 psi to 10 psi (-0.7 to 0.7 bar), (-70 to 70 kPa)